Seth M. R. Jaipuria School Lakhimpur Kheri

Periodic Assessment | 2024-25
Date Sheet with Syllabus
Class 12 Humanities

Date Day Subject Syllabus
The end of biopolarity contemporary
18-07-2024 Thursday Political Science cehtefs of powers
Contemporary south asia
Challenges of nation building
The Last Lesson
My Mother at Sixty - Six
The Third Level
The Tiger King
b i Journey to the End of the Earth
Slih i Feliay English Notice Writing
Invitation Writing
Lost Spring
Deep Water
The Rattrap
20-07-2024 Saturday Holiday
21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
bricks beads and bones
22-07-2024 Monday History kings, farmers and town
kingship caste and class
23-07-2024 Tuesday Regular Classes
24-07-2024 Wednesday Regular Classes
25-07-2024 Thursday Regular Classes
Human Geography
5 The world population Densi
SEDT=20e5 Friday Qepgraphy India population Distributionty
Human Development
27-07-2024 Saturday Regular Classes
28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
29-07-2024 Monday Regular Classes
30-07-2024 Tuesday Regular Classes
31-07-2024 Wednesday Regular Classes
01-08-2024 Thursday Regular Classes
02-08-2024 Friday Regular Classes
The manuscript of painting tradition
03-08-2024 Sfiday Palfiting The rajasthanischool of painting
The mughal school of miniature painting

Note :- There will a holiday on 20/07/2024 on account of CBSE Teachers Trainning
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